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Market Review
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South China Financial

Financial Calendar
WM& H B

BHER: . BEERAR

Hx BARS B(FEL) 2Q 4.5% 11.0%
=P 5588 15 ) A 3 R IR A S AUGE 496 497
a5 5 2 5 M S R ATIE A S B Aug 443 441
) B ch ] B3 SRR ATIE A S5 8 A 51 492
=15 2EREEBLL) Aug -0.8% -0.2%
ZE [ TEREBEREFH(EL) Aug -5.3% -3.8%
Bt CPI(EL) Aug 16%  16%
Bt CPI(BL) Aug 02%  -01%
o SR ATIR A SR B 3 Aug 39.9 385
01/09 E8F S HCOB3: B3 34 400 4598 A S5 9 Aug F 46 264
& HCOB @ B i 3 M AIE A S5 ) AuGF 391 391
2] 30 2 /CIPS 54 B3 2 U 4TI A BB Aug F e 425
mEA ElLESENEEZE 20 02%  31%
mEA B4 E (S L) Jun 02%  03%
=g SERR L A (1868) Aug 187k 187k
= SR Aug 3.8% 3.5%
mEA B 2 RPN S A A JE Aug 48 496
=6 EEE=FEIEEPMI Aug F 479 47
=g ISM B3 4= 9 Aug 4756 464
04709 EF— B EMABRBEE(E) Aug 02%  08%
B REAESAIZE I SepS  410%  4.10%
o =g (L) ul 11%  1.1%
— % HCOB3 BLIR 54 S 498 A S5 4 Aug F 6 467
B S HCOBS: B2 FLA 4518 A5 B Aug F 46 466
g TRET e ul 21%  23%
- AT B JWIF  -52%  -52%
BN GDP#Z=H(ZELE) 2Q 0.4% 0.2%
B GDP4ELE 2Q 2.1% 2.3%
= TR B (L) W -117%  7.0%
06/09 285= e CPI(EL) Aug  2.52%  188%
EE MBA BB iEIEE Sepl -2.9% 2.3%
e BRI . -$65.0b  -$65.5b
mEA A8 AT SR 8 Sep6  500%  500%
B TER% Jul A$8039m AS11321m
=a]5i] 4 A (EELE) Aug -8.8% -14.5%
hig H S Aug  $6836b  $80.60b
07/09 £/ & TatELEHAE) Jul 08%  -1.5%
Bt SMEIE Aug  6943b  697.6b
=g ERE Tk ENES A Sep 2 T sk
H GDP#E=H(Z=tE) 20F -- 1.5%
A GDPE(LAFH(ELL) 20F - 6.0%
g% GDPEHIES: 1t 20F — 34%
g% R S8 DB Jul — ¥15088b
08/09 E8 H =E CPI(BLE) Aug F -- 0.3%
(A5 CPI(£ELE) Aug F -- 6.1%
2 T4 E(BL) ul ~-09%
mEA 51 5 e Aug 64k
mEX KEEE Aug -- 5.5%
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South China Financial

Financial Calendar
WM& H B

BHRR: 8. mEERMR

T wEE
bl CPI(#LE) Aug - -0.3%
N chi PPI(£ELL) Aug - -4.4%
09/09 EFA P ML) Aug - 107%
AT REINZ/E B84 & ({ELE) Aug - 1.6%
SE WestpaCBBZ B0 R NS R(S0) Sep - 0.4%
£ 4 S B e 3 R Aug -~ 4.0%
_ ENG e T Aug -~ 29.0k
12/09 £l " LO% %= (3 3) Jul ~ 4%
1=E ZEWRBAETEHY Sep -- -12.3
T ZEWHREIRNR Sep -- -71.3
rm S D) Aug = 05%
A& PPIZELL Aug - 3.6%
2 T4 EBt) Jul 2 1.8%
13/09 EH= ) sy s (B LL) Jul = 2.4%
e MBA RIS Sep 8 - -2.9%
%[ CPI(BLh) Aug - 0.2%
2 CPI(€EEE) Aug -- 3.2%
EES B Bezs) & () Jul - 2.7%
SE Rz Aug - -14.6k
SEM SR Aug - 3.7%
SELM SEIR Aug -- 66.7%
14/09 N0 Ak T#4E R Jul F 0%
26 ScHR B K e (FLE) Aug - 0.7%
%6 PPIG£ETSK(BLL) Aug - 0.3%
%[ BREBRERBEAY Sep 9 - -
amm BusinessNZBUE iR B A 5 8 Aug - 463
P T %4 & (L) Aug - 3.7%
P BENE(EL) Aug - 2.5%
A& = ERIER(BL) Jul - -0.4%
15/00 £ %0 5 CPI(EELh) Aug F ~ 48%
26 BNBIE R B S IR Sep - -19
%6 T & (Bth) Aug - 1.0%
=6 BRBABHERS Sep P - 69.5
18/09 E— FIE JE R E B i (D) Aug — 202%
ET TR L Aug - 1452k
19/09 E8— mEx CPI£EFEHR(ALL) Aug - 0.6%
MEX CPI(fEEL) Aug -- 3.3%
B CPI(FIEE) Aug - 04%
— TE[E CPI(ELE) Aug -- 6.8%
20/09 BH= 26 BLCPI(EL) Aug - 69%
ESE) MBA EREBETRE Sep 15 -- --
=[EH FOMCH| 2R ( EFR) Sep 20 -- 5.50%
i) GDP#&FM(ZELL) 2Q -- -0.1%
Bt SNB Policy Rate Sep 21 == 1.75%
B5E R & CPI(£ELL) Aug -- 1.8%
21/09 £ 2 HERITIRITRIR Sep 21 - 5250%
26 BREBRENEEAY Sep 16 - —
= BEHE Aug -- 4.07m
26 SASIEH Aug = -0.4%
=t CBCEAEF|HE Sep 21 -- 1.875%
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South China Financial

Financial Calendar
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BHER: . BEERAR

F55 e gEE RE =
Hra el BB (41 7 R ) Aug - -1107m
A& SEABEMESY Etb Aug o 33%
A% B 87T B A BB R ATIE A 58 Sep P ~ 496
%H BEgE s (AL Aug o 12%
= HCOBE A S IR B 38 A S5 Sep P N 46
22/09 A . HCOBE BB 2R IEB A Sep P N 46
8 HCOBE B A RIBEE A5 1 Sep P - 46
= HCOBZEEI2LE H IR FEIB A IENY Sep P - 39.1
M % 55 /CIPS 3 EIBUE S IR A HE A SR Sep P N 43
=m B 2 I EE EPM| Sep P 479
A% B B AR Sep 22 - -0100%
AN CPI(£ELE) Aug -- 4.1%
25/09 2 #i— e FOREBRIEY Sep - 857
B IFOTEHR Sep -- 82.6
TR TEZEED) Aug TT09%
— 55 O (£EEE) Aug -- -9.1%
26/09 2R— 25 3 RLE Aug - 714k
18 EEENEBEEEEED Sep .~ 1061
- =) MBA BRRPBIEH Sep 22 - -
27/09 ER= 1@ BARTE Aug P - -50%
EM FTEHERLL) Aug -- 0.5%
=5 CPI(ALL) Sep P N .
EE CPI(£ELE) SepP -- --
28/09 21 25 HRPWEENES AW Sep 23 - -
=E GDPE1E(ZELE) 20T -- 2.1%
~ *EEERBD) Sep ~ los%
%M 2 BEBAGEREL) Sep ~ 53%
A% RBRE MR (RN &L Sep T 28%
Ha KIEE Aug -- 27%
A% SR SR Aug N 129
HE T4 ZE(BLL) AugP - --
e B R R AR A S Sep - 51
%E GDP(Ztt) 2QF ~02%
e GDPZLL 2QF - 0.4%
prgC CPI(£LE) SepP == -
29/09 BRA e s A D28 (F) Sep - 180k
- T A (L) Aug - 165%
[ EIPERFI G Aug -- 49.4k
mEx ER 4 2 £2A(BEL) Jul —02%
£[) BAFE Aug - 02%
=7 BAZHS, Aug - 08%
EH MNIZ N EHRBEE A IEH Sep - 487
ZE BRRAZHEES Sep F -- --
30/09 EHIA PHE BIEZPMI Sep - 49.7




Theme 01

Inflation under Control

Interest rate hikes tailing off
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Theme 01

Inflation under control

Interest rate hikes tailing off
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Theme 02

Al Boom Brings Opportunity
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Theme 03

China's economic recovery

underperforms
Hh B 48 T 1R R AR B R

% BEEEREA TEHE Tt8ME
WIREE |HISTEH WEEE |Hi5TEE WREE |MiSTEH
Feb-23 5.5 44 - - - -
Mar-23 51 57 Mar-23 10.6 74| Mar-23 39 4
Apr-23 4.7 57| Apr-23 184 219( Apr-23 5.6 109
May-23 4 44 May-23 12.7 13.7] May-23 35 39
Jun-23 3.8 35/ Jun-23 31 32| Jun-23 4.4 2.7
Jul-23 34 3.8 Jul-23 2.5 45 Jul-23 3.7 4.4
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Theme 03

China's economic recovery

underperforms
Hh [ A% 7 1 R AR B R ME

10/31 11730 12/31 1/31 2/28 3/3
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Theme 04

ESG Investment Newsletter
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Adapt our strategy to your needs
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Market Overview
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Market Overview

Adapt our strategy to your needs
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South China Financial

Adapt our strategy to your needs
ARMNERDEENEE
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Allianz US Equity Fund
FREIGFEINMEEEE
BREERES-BUNR RS
JPME & -BUMNE
ERR R E
EEREE-FiHEE
ZERAARER
BEEBRREER

abrdn SICAV | - China A Shar
FEARPEISEEEARE &
FREE-HEPEES
FRMERE TR R, BE-
HEFE TR IR IR A & 2 -4 T M
BlackRock Global Funds - Nat
BREUARxES
EHESIRERESE - NBEERE
JPMorgan Funds - Income Fund
PIMCOIRERIR & 23- 2R W %
F-=ER SRS
BEES-UNASES
ERIREESEE-TINESE
ER R RS- E TN E
BREEHES-FTENER
EREREHENASES
RRERISNENSES
EMEHEAREHRRER-
BEREAUARES
BHFEGRTGRS

1298
8.66
9.69

-1.55

-1.80
6.94

-10.96
-16.73
-14.65

9.34
9.29
13.06
-0.98
-4.36
-4.53
-3.17
1.84
-2.17
-2.97
-3.27
-3.27
1.94
0.90
1.60
-291
-2.71

4.67

-1.13
-0.79

-0.53

-0.75

0.21

-0.50
-0.90

-0.71
-0.37

0.48

-0.33

-0.85
3.56
2.00
5.89

-2.02
-1.42
-0.72
=217
-3.04
=277
-3.86
0.24
0.42
0.18
-2.02
-2.22

7.76 B
13.08 4
14.47 4
3.30 4
15.31 4
16.53 4
15.31 4
11.92 B
20.26 B
241 5
0.53 5
14.16 -
-4.76 =
13.54 5
14.39 5
176 =
5.50 =
11.75 5
8.09 5
12.98 5
16.25 5
-591 %
0.11 1
4.53 2
-5.77 2
-6.16 2
4.29 2
-0.71 2
-0.98 2
-0.35 2
-3.87 3
-4.62 3
2.06 3
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Adapt our strategy to your needs

EERMNERBRIYEENEE
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Insurance EXpress
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